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in Swimmer Order

First Name
Tenisha
Tenisha
Tenisha
Malaikah
Malaikah
Malaikah
Dmitry
Lucy
Lucy
Lucy
Olivia
Olivia
Olivia
Aoife
Aoife
Aoife
Erin

Erin
Kate
Kate
Kate
Tilly
Tilly
Xander
Xander
Jake
Jake
Jake
Ted

Ted
Ruby
Ruby
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Ciaran
Noah
Noah
Noah
Joseph
Joseph
Maeve
Maeve
Maeve
Beatrice

Pointscore

23 April 2017
at Stretford

Surname
Arnold-Harrison
Arnold-Harrison
Arnold-Harrison
Boothe
Boothe
Boothe
Breykin

Butt

Butt

Butt

Butt

Butt

Butt

Carey

Carey

Carey

Carey

Carey

Carey

Carey

Carey

Carey

Carey
Castle-bradley
Castle-bradley
Christon
Christon
Christon
Christon
Christon

Cole

Cole

Cole

Cole

Cole

Conway
Critchley
Critchley
Critchley

Daly

Daly

Daly

Daly

Daly

Derrick

Stroke
Breast
Free
Fly
Back
Breast
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Free
Back
Free
Free
Back
Free
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back

Distance
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
100m
50m
25m
25m
25m
100m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
100m

Time
00:29:67
00:23:46
00:26:60
00:23:79
00:32:09
00:20:65
00:37:59
00:24:10
00:25:73
00:21:24
01:38:37
01:44:06
01:28:81
00:46:67
00:56:44
00:19:59
00:25:48
00:21:78
01:32:10
01:44:51
00:34:61
00:29:17
00:31:93
00:47:91
00:41:75
01:20:70
01:13:40
00:31:86
00:25:15
00:23:24
01:23:41
00:37:67
00:25:71
00:30:92
00:23:02
01:04:11
00:25:89
00:21:57
00:29:13
00:24:50
00:22:32
00:53:18
00:58:41
00:47:20
01:31:01

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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First Name
Beatrice
Lily

Lily

Lily

Tyler
Tyler
Tyler

Alex

Alex

Alex

Rory
Rory
Eloise
Eloise
Kate

Kate

Kate
Alana
Alana
Alana
Genevieve
Genevieve
Genevieve
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Freya
Freya
Alfie

Alfie

Alfie

Erin

Erin

Erin
Hunayn
Hunayn
Hunayn
Huzayfa
Huzayfa
Luga
Luga
Luga
Alfie

Alfie

Alfie

Iris

Iris

Iris

Seren
Seren
Hannah

Surname
Derrick
Duke
Duke
Duke
Eckersall
Eckersall
Eckersall
Evanson
Evanson
Evanson
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Flower
Flower
Gardham
Gardham
Gardham
Gore
Gore
Gore
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Griffiths
Griffiths
Horner
Horner
Horner
Hoyland
Hoyland
Hoyland
ljaz
ljaz
ljaz
ljaz
ljaz
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jowell-McHugh

Stroke
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Breast
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Fly
Breast
Free
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Free
Breast

Distance
100m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m
100m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m

Time
01:22:05
00:24:12
00:30:49
00:21:75
00:56:65
01:00:01
00:47:61
01:16:81
01:08:04
00:31:35
01:21:76
00:31:51
01:38:85
01:38:93
00:23:30
00:23:09
00:19:48
00:25:39
00:21:28
00:28:02
00:26:25
00:20:75
00:23:43
00:30:36
00:37:53
00:26:75
00:44:68
00:39:11
00:28:84
00:34:23
00:25:83
01:31:05
01:07:11
00:33:69
00:52:17
00:55:76
00:47:20
00:26:88
00:24:11
00:45:01
00:54:38
00:50:60
01:28:60
01:05:57
00:32:09
00:24:08
00:21:50
00:26:34
00:25:73
00:24:37
01:48:13

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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First Name
Hannah
Hannah
Kitty
Kitty
Kitty
Matilda
Matilda
Emily
Emily
Isabel
Isabel
Isabel
Sophie
Sophie
Scarlett
Scarlett
Scarlett
Abbie
Abbie
Alex
Alex
Jaeden
Jaeden
Jaeden
Lyra
Lyra
Lyra
Marnie
Marnie
Marnie
Sadie
Sadie
Sadie
Isaac
Isaac
Mia
Mia
Mia
Mia
Mia
Mia
Eve
Eve
Faye
Faye
Faye
Cerys
Cerys
Cerys
Megan
Megan

Surname
Jowell-McHugh
Jowell-McHugh
Jowell-McHugh
Jowell-McHugh
Jowell-McHugh
Kelly

Kelly

Kennedy
Kennedy

Key

Key

Key

Key

Key
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lee Hoyle

Lee Hoyle

Lee Hoyle

Lee Hoyle

Lim

Lim

Lim

Limbert
Limbert
Limbert
Mannion
Mannion
Mannion
Mannion
Mannion
Mannion
Marshall
Marshall
McCann-Jones
McCann-Jones
McCann-Jones
Minogue
Minogue
Minogue
Newby

Newby

Newby

Newby

Newby

Newell

Newell

Newell

Newell

Newell

Stroke
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Breast
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Fly
Breast
Free
Fly
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Fly
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Fly
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free

Distance
100m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
25m
25m
100m
100m
100m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
100m
100m
50m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Time
01:25:77
00:38:77
00:24:93
00:21:71
00:55:40
00:47:48
00:35:90
01:21:.01
01:11:03
01:34:01
01:47:30
01:22:02
00:25:18
00:25:63
01:40:63
01:59:86
01:33:13
00:24:08
00:20:96
00:53:83
00:46:09
00:46:87
00:56:99
00:43:89
00:33:51
00:23:73
00:33:32
01:21:54
01:33:76
00:31:72
01:31:16
01:38:12
00:36:11
00:26:38
00:23:45
00:25:05
00:32:11
00:25:69
00:44:72
00:56:67
00:43:59
01:18:85
00:35:57
00:59:00
00:42:60
00:56:18
00:24:91
00:27:25
00:21:99
00:28:64
00:26:28

PB
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
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First Name
Ana
Ana
Ana
Conor
Conor
Conor
Jude
Jude
Jude
Janek
Janek
Janek
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Cara
Cara
Cara
Nina
Nina
Nina
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Grace
Grace
Reuben
Reuben
Reuben
Molly
Molly
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Holly
Holly
Holly
Eleanor
Eleanor
Eleanor
Finn
Finn
Sonny
Sonny
Milo
Milo
Martins
Martins
Aimee
Aimee
Aimee

Surname
O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien
Odumosu
Odumosu
Odumosu
Redrobe-Steeg
Redrobe-Steeg
Redrobe-Steeg
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rowbotham-Keatin
Rowbotham-Keatin
Rowbotham-Keatin
Rowbotham-Keatin
Rowbotham-Keatin
Saunders
Saunders
Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Smith

Smith

Smith

Tiley

Tiley

Todd

Todd

Turton

Turton

Vitolins

Vitolins
Wallwork
Wallwork
Wallwork

Stroke
Breast
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Breast
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Breast
Fly
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back
Free
Back
Free
Free
Fly
Breast
Free
Free

Distance
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
25m
100m
100m
100m
25m
25m
100m
100m
25m
25m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m

Time
01:30:29
01:14:08
00:33:17
00:48:81
00:59:79
00:43:67
01:24:75
01:22:52
01:07:52
01:17:48
01:08:75
00:30:48
00:25:24
00:29:64
00:22:10
00:32:92
00:32:31
00:28:74
00:55:17
01:01:49
00:48:93
01:41:63
01:15:28
00:34:43
01:53:12
01:36:12
01:11:69
01:03:95
00:29:81
00:27:65
00:20:62
02:00:94
01:56:66
00:38:86
00:30:30
00:26:91
00:31:32
01:43:32
01:54:04
01:29:17
00:31:60
00:31:62
01:38:42
01:20:53
00:23:57
00:22:25
01:09:86
01:25:99
01:52:61
01:22:28
00:36:78

PB

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
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Total Number of Entries: 214
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First Name
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah
Eva

Eva

Eva

Jack
Jack
Jack

Leo

Leo
Madeleine
Madeleine
Madeleine
Tom

Tom

Surname
Wang
Wang
Wang
Webb
Webb
Webb
Webb
Webb
Webb
Wei
Wel
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Percentage PB's =59.81%

Stroke
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Breast
Free
Free
Breast
Free

Distance
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
100m
50m

Time
01:22:33
01:26:32
00:32:27
00:52:44
01:01:78
00:46:60
01:32:60
01:17:09
00:34:91
00:27:97
00:31:85
00:54:01
00:41:72
00:18:13
01:36:33
00:33:74

Total Number of PB's: 128

PB
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



